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WDD2120771A399297

Data card
- WDD2120771A399297 -

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

WDD2120771A399297

E 63 AMG Sedan
0170153248

8338641

P0500

01.21.11

15698560066068
72293003151694
2123301994101034401434
2123302094101034401449
21235053041080356006
2186280157001035602142
2124602300931030804374

Major assemblies

Q_
< Engine

Major assembly number Variant Object number

15698560066068 A1560107700
GL_) Transmission 72293003151694 2122708802
E Front axle, left 2123301994101034401434
' Front axle, right 2123302094101034401449
Rear axle 21235053041080356006

C\IJ Integral carrier 2186280157001035602142 2186280157
8 Steering 2124602300931030804374 2124602300
o
AN
o Codes
N
- - -
57 Code Designation
=, 062 Packet 04
o
8 108 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB

1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake

1U3 FAHRZEUGBEWACHSUNG

212B BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN

213 speed-sensitive sports steering

218 Rear view camera

22P Lane tracking package

230 PARKTRONIC

232 Garage door opener

234 Blind Spot Monitoring

236 Daytime running lamps

249 Mirror package
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Code
251
264
265
275
279
282
285B
287
291
294
301
309
312B
342B
359
401
413
427
432
460
471
475
476
486
488
512
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518
524
536
540
543
551

581

600
608
615
619
61U
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WDD2120771A399297
Designation
Increased speed limitation for USA

Licence plate for America

Omission of inscription designating equipment line

Memory package
Steering-wheel gearshift

Ski bag

AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH / FRANZOESISCH FUER CANADA

EASY-PACK quickfold
Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments

Bottle holder
SPRACHE HEADUNIT - AMERIKANISCH

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - AMERIKANISCH

Teleaid Low Cost
Climatised front seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

Active Multicontour Seat package

Canada version/additional parts

AMG rear axle differential lock

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

DIRECT CONTROL sports suspension
AMG RIDE CONTROL sports suspension
COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer
Media Interface cable kit

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
Sirius satellite radio

Roller blind

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

DINAMICA microfibre roof liner in black
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Code
634
636
668
669
670
701L
736
763
772
793
799U
7TXXL
800A
801
801A
810
872
875
881
887
889
89V
915
919
954
986

Copyright 2020-03-29 Daimler AG

989
A21
A50
A88
A89
B12
F212
FW
G930
GV
HA
K15
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WDD2120771A399297
Designation
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

Collapsible spare wheel

Residual engine heat utilization
KANADA

black ash wood trim

Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG Black Series bodystyling

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke forged wheels

DIAMANTWEISS - METALLICLACK
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA
Nappa leather upholstery

Technical modifications

LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

Heated rear seats

Windscreen washer system

Boot lid convenience closing feature
Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO package

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL
Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
Cooling capacity - booster package
AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

SHIFT BY WIRE

VARIANTE MOTORHALTER
VS-I-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 212

Sedan

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 30
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH VERSTAERKT
HINTERACHSE

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
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3/29/2020 WDD2120771A399297
Code Designation
L LINKS-LENKUNG
M156 V8-OTTOMOTOR M156 - AMG
M63 HUBRAUM 6,3 LITER
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
P30 AMG Performance Package
P34 Exclusive Package
P35 LED Intelligent Light System
RO1 Summer tyres
uo9 Exclusive package scope
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u25 AMG front door sill panels with white LED illumination
u26 AMG floor mats
u70 red-painted brake callipers
u71 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA
VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS
) VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS
<
—
‘O VPD data
£
‘T VPDID Designation Contents
()
o> 00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 21247063011101404526
AN
1 . .
€ 00048 MEID Mobile Equipment 5 400000586D8AF
: Identifier
o . .
g 00049 MDN Mobile Directory 4402078452
~ Number
c MIN Mobile Identification
o» 00050 4402970219
= Number
>
8— 00057 Navigationskartenversion NS1041-02
O 10199 Radelektronik-ldentifier 04330000DC098A0000DC2D800000DC2A470000DC805D
10220 SPC-Steuergerat 7333338341
(Federdampfung)
10225 SSG Fahrer 3C83;37D8;3BC1;390A;39FA;FFFF;3BFA;3B1F
Normierposition (alt)
10226 SSG Fafrer 3C83;37D8;3BC1;390A;30FA;FFFF;3BFA;3B1F
Referenzposition (alt)
10228 SSG Beifahrer 3C83;37EF;3BBD;3907;39F9;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
Normierposition (alt)
10229 SSG Beifahrer 3C83;37EF;3BBD;3907;39F9;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
Referenzposition (alt)
20002 EGS-Kennung n39ba00p06shm009zn04
SCN DBE
30028 (Dachbedieneinheit) 2129023103010002
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3/29/2020 WDD2120771A399297
VPD ID Designation Contents
30043 SCNLRSM (Regen- 2049017801010001
Licht-Sensor)
SCN WSS
30044 (Windschutzscheibe) 2126704101010001
50371 DBE Flashware 1 2129023103 2129032500
50971 NBR-H3 Flashware 1 0009027400
Equipment
Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior

equipment
Paint
Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

.= Genuine major assembly

9 Daimler AG

Factory engine number:
C\Il Factory engine item number:
8 Factory transmission number:

C:CERAMICLEAR
801 - LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

800 - Nappa leather upholstery

Code Additional paint information Designation

799

PIRELLI

15698560066068
A1560107700
72293003151694

é Factory transmission item number: 2122708802

Copyright 202

DIAMANTWEISS - METALLICLACK
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